Digital PID Temperature / Process Controller
FY900 / FY800 / FY700 / FY600 / FY400 / FY100 / FY101
Applicable for controlling Temperature, Humidity, Pressure, Flow and PH
Auto/Manual operation and excellent PID+Fuzzy control
Multi range and various input (TC, RTD, mV, mA) selectable
Free Power Range AC85~265V / DC15~50V or 24VDC/VAC
Built with “Bar-Graph” display for output status
Multi alarm function, and new optional Heater Break Alarm (HBA)

70
70
HOW TO ORDER
 Output 2
0   None
1   Relay
2   Voltage Pulse
3   4~20mA
A   0~5V
B   0~10V
C   1~5V
D   2~10V Communication
0   None
3   TTL
A   RS232-MODBUS
B   RS485-MODBUS
Specified Input
Type / Range
0   None
1   4~20mA
2   0~20mA
A   0~5V
B   0~10V
C   1~5V
D   2~10V
Re-transmission
See Input Codes
0
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
A
B
C
D
Output 1
None
Relay
Voltage Pulse (SSR Drive)
4~20mA
0 ~ 20mA
1   SCR (zero cross control)
3   SCR (zero cross control)
Motor Valve control
1   SCR (phase angle control)
3   SCR (phase angle control)
0 ~ 5VDC
0 ~ 10VDC
1 ~ 5VDC
2~10VDC
          Block means option functions with additional charge.
HBA : Heater Break Alamr (HBA must use AL1 as alarm relay if option for HBA.
     Alarm
0   None
1   1 set
2   2 sets
3   3 sets
A   HBA
B   HBA + AL2
C   HBA+AL2+AL3
      AC 85~265V
D    Power DC24V
E    Excition Supply DC24V
B     Pulggable terminal block
        & only AC power (85~265V)
        for FY100/FY101